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08:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-404-050

17-31-302-107

16-36-403-011

17-31-302-077

16-36-211-008

19951012

19949698

19949680

19959468

19950535

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

271 CARY AVE HIGHLAND PARK

275 IVY LN HIGHLAND PARK

380 LAKESIDE PL HIGHLAND PARK

171 PINE POINT DR HIGHLAND 
PARK

415 LAMBERT TREE AVE 
HIGHLAND PARK

1627364

1521532

1615465

1520766

1607018

1808210

1615728

1706525

1700567

1519481

1603827

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COE

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2016

2015

2016

2018

2016

2017

2016

2015

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

RITTER, G T

BETENSLEY, RAEL

RICHMOND, BRIAN

NEUMARK, NEIL T

BORDEN, BARBARA L

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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09:45AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-308-030

17-31-304-007

17-31-304-015

16-36-105-001

16-36-210-022

19949704

19950763

19949316

19949275

19948813

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

937 JUDSON AVE HIGHLAND PARK

247 LAKESIDE PL HIGHLAND PARK

258 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

781 JUDSON AVE HIGHLAND PARK

431 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1627354

1521403

1808203

1708808

1700579

1519215

1708783

1700524

1520601

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COE

COM

COM

COE

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

2017

2016

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

FALETSKY, STANLEY A

SECORE, JASON B

KOHN, DAVID

ALLAN H LEVI, TRUSTEE

COHEN, JERROLD MARK

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

01:00PM

01:00PM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

01:15PM

01:15PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-36-403-007

17-31-302-065

16-36-403-025

16-25-404-029

16-36-215-006

19949259

19966773

19948808

19948829

19949567

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

335 DELL LN HIGHLAND PARK

293 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

310 DELTA RD HIGHLAND PARK

1004 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

429 GROVELAND AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1614993

1706534

1700576

1520610

1808227

1705837

1700412

1520726

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COM

BOR

COE

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

IRIS J KOVARSKY, TRUSTEE

STEVEN M GALLO, TRUSTEE

BROWN, MANDANA

ELIEZER KRUMBEIN, TRUSTEE

SACKHEIM, KATHRYN K

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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01:15PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

01:30PM

01:45PM

01:30PM

01:30PM

01:45PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-36-207-010

16-36-403-020

16-25-309-009

16-25-404-002

16-36-212-016

19948784

19963059

19954593

19949780

19949768

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

406 WOODLAND RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

278 DELTA RD HIGHLAND PARK

300 CEDAR AVE HIGHLAND PARK

985 DEAN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

490 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1627185

1521376

1627170

1521257

1805853

1805470

1615710

1521308

1808262

1705835

1700410

1519234

1615441

1521315

BOR

COM

BOR

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

2016

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

BERNA G HUEBNER, CO-
TRUSTEE

NEIL LEVIN REVOCABLE TRUST 
DTD 11-23-05

LINDA R COHEN TTEE UTD 
3/26/92

GORDON, JOSEPH

RUCH, ROBERT

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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01:45PM

02:00PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:15PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

02:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

17-31-302-069

16-36-203-010

16-36-211-013

16-26-416-001

17-31-305-013

19972802

19950999

19960956

19952076

19948852

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

251 OAK KNOLL TER HIGHLAND 
PARK

760 BRONSON LN HIGHLAND 
PARK

420 GROVELAND AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

846 MOSELEY RD HIGHLAND PARK

166 OAK KNOLL TER HIGHLAND 
PARK

1708806

1615725

1521301

1521306

1802475

1615332

1521398

1808194

1708751

1701901

1516655

COM

COM

COM

COM

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COE

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2017

2016

2015

2015

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

TIMOTHY J VEZEAU, TRUSTEE

LOUISE P SALTZMAN, TRUSTEE

DENNIS M BARDEN TTEE UTD 
5/6/19

SEGAL, GARY M

WEISZ, JEREMY

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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02:30PM

02:30PM

02:45PM

03:15PM

03:30PM

02:45PM

02:45PM

03:00PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-36-210-020

16-36-215-004

16-26-401-011

16-26-104-097

16-26-409-020

19949013

19949003

19952049

19949031

19952344

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

455 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

294 HEDGE RUN HIGHLAND PARK

760 GREAT ELM LN HIGHLAND 
PARK

997 BOB-O-LINK RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1057 CARLYLE TER HIGHLAND 
PARK

1627167

1521400

1808352

1708741

1522327

1808340

1708747

1615452

1520642

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2018

2017

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

LINDMEIR, JOAN

LEWIS, KENNETH S

SUSAN A BLOCK, TRUSTEE

HENDRICKSON, WARREN J

TERRY J & LORETTA ANNEX 
CO-TTEES

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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03:45PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

04:15PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

04:30PM

04:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-26-401-013

16-26-409-009

16-26-109-013

16-26-301-027

19952118

19952866

19952001

19952003

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

740 GREAT ELM LN HIGHLAND 
PARK

1036 SAXONY DR HIGHLAND PARK

1213 CROFTON AVE N HIGHLAND 
PARK

940 BRITTANY RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

19934161

1708742

1615449

1519679

1808225

1704408

1708746

1701428

1808243

1808219

1520656

PTAB

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COE

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2017

2016

2018

2018

2015

HT111

12/17/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

CHERYL S LEVIN-FOLIO, 
TRUSTEE

WEISS, ANDREW

DERMAN, GORDON H

FIELD, LAUREN G

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY


