## LakeCounty

# County of LAKE - 2019 Board of Review Hearing Schedule From 12/17/2019 To 12/17/2019

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board: 3 Over **Property Location** Appear Property Class 100k Street / City End Township Parcel Number Start Issue 08:30AM 08:45AM MORAINE 19951012 16-25-404-050 271 CARY AVE HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2016 Issue 1627364 BOR Tax Year 2015 Issue 1521532 COM Owner: RITTER, GT Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** 08:45AM 09:00AM MORAINE 19949698 17-31-302-107 275 IVY LN HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2016 Issue 1615465 COM Tax Year 2015 Issue 1520766 COM Owner: BETENSLEY, RAEL Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** 09:00AM 09:15AM MORAINE 19949680 16-36-403-011 380 LAKESIDE PL HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2016 Issue 1607018 COM Owner: RICHMOND, BRIAN Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** 09:15AM 09:30AM MORAINE 19959468 17-31-302-077 171 PINE POINT DR HIGHLAND IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 COM Issue 1808210 **PARK** Tax Year 2016 Issue 1615728 COM Owner: NEUMARK, NEIL T Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** 09:30AM 09:45AM MORAINE 19950535 16-36-211-008 415 LAMBERT TREE AVE IN PERSON Tax Year 2017 Issue 1706525 BOR HIGHLAND PARK Tax Year 2016 Issue 1700567 COE Owner: BORDEN, BARBARA L Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** Tax Year 2015 Issue 1519481 COM Tax Year 2015 Issue 1603827 COE

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board Start End Township	1: 3  Property Location Appear Over  Issue Parcel Number Street / City Property Class 100k
09:45AM 10:00AM MORAINE Owner:FALETSKY, STANLEY A	19949704 16-25-308-030 937 JUDSON AVE HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON  Tax Year 2016 Issue 1627354 BOR  Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements
10:15AM 10:30AM MORAINE Owner:SECORE, JASON B	19950763 17-31-304-007 247 LAKESIDE PL HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON  Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements
10:30AM 10:45AM MORAINE Owner:KOHN, DAVID	19949316 17-31-304-015 258 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK  Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements  Tax Year 2018 Issue 1808203 COM Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708808 COM Tax Year 2016 Issue 1700579 COE Tax Year 2015 Issue 1519215 COM
10:45AM 11:00AM MORAINE Owner:ALLAN H LEVI, TRUSTEE	19949275 16-36-105-001 781 JUDSON AVE HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON  Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements
11:00AM 11:15AM MORAINE Owner:COHEN, JERROLD MARK	19948813 16-36-210-022 431 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK  Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements  Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708783 COM Tax Year 2016 Issue 1700524 COE Tax Year 2015 Issue 1520601 COM

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board:		Property Location	<u>Appear</u> Property Class	<u>Over</u> 100k			
<u>Start</u> <u>End</u> <u>Township</u>	Issue Parcel Number	Street / City	Froperty Class	<u>100K</u>			
11:15AM 11:30AM MORAINE	19949259 16-36-403-007 335 I	DELL LN HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1614993	СОМ
Owner:IRIS J KOVARSKY, TRUSTEE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements				
11:30AM 11:45AM MORAINE	19966773 17-31-302-065 293		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1706534	BOR
Owner:STEVEN M GALLO, TRUSTEE	PARI Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND		mnrovemente		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1700576	COE
OWNER.OTEVEN WIGALLO, TROOTEE	Agent. 7200 - P OZIIV, IVILIND	1 NEO - Nesiderillar i	mprovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1520610	COM
11:45AM 12:00PM MORAINE	19948808 16-36-403-025 310 [	DELTA RD HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON				
Owner:BROWN, MANDANA	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements				
01:00PM 01:15PM MORAINE	19948829 16-25-404-029 1004 PAR		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808227	COM
Owner:ELIEZER KRUMBEIN, TRUSTE			mprovements		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1705837	BOR
, -	<b>3</b>		'		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1700412	COE
					Tax Year 2015	Issue 1520726	COM
01:00PM 01:15PM MORAINE	19949567 16-36-215-006 429 ( PAR		IN PERSON				
Owner:SACKHEIM, KATHRYN K	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements				

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board: 3 Property Location <u>Appear</u> <u>Over</u>							
Start End Township			erty Class 100k				
01:15PM 01:30PM MORAINE	19948784 16-36-207-010 406 WOODLAN PARK	ND RD HIGHLAND IN PE	ERSON	Tax Year 2016	Issue 1627185	BOR	
Owner:BERNA G HUEBNER, CO- TRUSTEE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Improve	ments	Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521376	COM	
01:15PM 01:30PM MORAINE	19963059 16-36-403-020 278 DELTA RD	HIGHLAND PARK IN PE	ERSON	Tax Year 2016	Issue 1627170	BOR	
Owner NEIL LEVIN DEVOCADIE TOI	IST Agent 7000 DOZIN MENDY	DES Decidential Improve	manta	Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521257	СОМ	
Owner:NEIL LEVIN REVOCABLE TRU DTD 11-23-05	JST Agent. 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Improve	ments				
01:30PM 01:45PM MORAINE	19954593 16-25-309-009 300 CEDAR A\	/E HIGHLAND PARK IN PE	ERSON	Tax Year 2018	Issue 1805853	BOR	
Owner:LINDA R COHEN TTEE UTD	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Improve	monto	Tax Year 2017	Issue 1805470	COE	
3/26/92	Agent. 7200 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential improve	inents	Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615710	COM	
				Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521308	COM	
01:30PM 01:45PM MORAINE	19949780 16-25-404-002 985 DEAN AVE	HIGHLAND PARK IN PE	ERSON	Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808262	COM	
Owner:GORDON, JOSEPH	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Improve	ments	Tax Year 2017	Issue 1705835	BOR	
	, igenii , 250			Tax Year 2016	Issue 1700410	COE	
				Tax Year 2015	Issue 1519234	COM	
01:45PM 02:00PM MORAINE	19949768 16-36-212-016 490 SHERIDAN	N RD HIGHLAND IN PE	ERSON	Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615441	СОМ	
Owner:RUCH, ROBERT	PARK Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Improve	ments	Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521315	COM	
Canonicon, Robert	. 99 1200 - 1 OZII4, IVILIAD I	1120 1100Idonilai Improve	monto				

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board	: 3	Property Location	Appear	Over			
Start End Township	<u>Issue</u> <u>Parcel Number</u>	Street / City	Property Class	100k			
OLUTERA CO CORAL MORAINE							
01:45PM 02:00PM MORAINE	19972802 17-31-302-069 251 PAR		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1708806	COM
Owner:TIMOTHY J VEZEAU, TRUST	EE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	OY RES - Residential li	mprovements		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615725	COM
,	<b>3</b>		'		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521301	COM
02:00PM 02:15PM MORAINE	19950999 16-36-203-010 760 PAR		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521306	СОМ
Owner:LOUISE P SALTZMAN, TRUS	TEE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	OY RES - Residential II	mprovements				
OO OODDA OO AFDA MODAINE	10000050 10 00 011 010 100	000 (ELAND A) (ELHOH, AND	IN DEDOOM				
02:00PM 02:15PM MORAINE	19960956 16-36-211-013 420 PAR	GROVELAND AVE HIGHLAND K	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1802475	COE
Owner:DENNIS M BARDEN TTEE UT	D Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	)Y RES - Residential li	mprovements		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615332	
5/6/19					Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521398	COM
02:15PM 02:30PM MORAINE	19952076 16-26-416-001 846	MOSELEY RD HIGHLAND PAR	K IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808194	СОМ
					Tax Year 2017	Issue 1708751	СОМ
Owner:SEGAL, GARY M	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	)Y RES - Residential li	mprovements		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1701901	COE
					Tax Year 2015	Issue 1516655	СОМ
02:15PM 02:30PM MORAINE	19948852 17-31-305-013 166 PAR		IN PERSON				
Owner:WEISZ, JEREMY	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	OY RES - Residential II	mprovements				

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board: <u>Start End Township</u>	d: 3 <u>Property Location</u> <u>Appear</u> <u>Over</u> <u>Issue</u> <u>Parcel Number</u> <u>Street / City</u> <u>Property Class</u> <u>100k</u>	
02:30PM 02:45PM MORAINE	19949013 16-36-210-020 455 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK	
Owner:LINDMEIR, JOAN	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	
02:30PM 02:45PM MORAINE	19949003 16-36-215-004 294 HEDGE RUN HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2016  Tax Year 2015	Issue 1627167 BOR Issue 1521400 COM
Owner:LEWIS, KENNETH S	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	13343 1321400 COM
02:45PM 03:00PM MORAINE	19952049 16-26-401-011 760 GREAT ELM LN HIGHLAND IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 PARK	Issue 1808352 COM
Owner:SUSAN A BLOCK, TRUSTEE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements  Tax Year 2017  Tax Year 2017  Tax Year 2015	Issue 1708741 COM Issue 1522327 COM
03:15PM 03:30PM MORAINE	19949031 16-26-104-097 997 BOB-O-LINK RD HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK	
Owner:HENDRICKSON, WARREN J	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	
03:30PM 03:45PM MORAINE	19952344 16-26-409-020 1057 CARLYLE TER HIGHLAND IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 PARK	Issue 1808340 COM
Owner:TERRY J & LORETTA ANNEX CO-TTEES	Tax Year 2016	Issue 1708747 COM Issue 1615452 COM
	Tax Year 2015	Issue 1520642 COM

Hearing Date: 12/17/2019 Board	l: 3 Property Location <u>Appear</u> <u>O</u>	ve <u>r</u>
Start End Township	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	00k
	_	_
03:45PM 04:00PM MORAINE	19952118 16-26-401-013 740 GREAT ELM LN HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK	Tax Year 2018 Issue 19934161 PTAB
Owner:CHERYL S LEVIN-FOLIO,	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708742 COM
TRUSTEE	Agent. 7200 - 1 OZIN, WEND 1 1420 - Residential improvements	Tax Year 2016 Issue 1615449 COM
		Tax Year 2015 Issue 1519679 COM
	<u> </u>	_
04:00PM 04:15PM MORAINE	19952866 16-26-409-009 1036 SAXONY DR HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON	Tax Year 2018 Issue 1808225 COM
Owner:WEISS, ANDREW	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	Tax Year 2017 Issue 1704408 COM
OWIGI.WEIGG, ANDINEW	Agent. 7200 - 1 OZIN, MENDT 1120 - Nesidential improvements	Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708746 COM
		Tax Year 2016 Issue 1701428 COE
04:15PM 04:30PM MORAINE	19952001 16-26-109-013 1213 CROFTON AVE N HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK	Tax Year 2018 Issue 1808243 COM
Owner:DERMAN, GORDON H	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	
04:15PM 04:30PM MORAINE	19952003 16-26-301-027 940 BRITTANY RD HIGHLAND IN PERSON PARK	Tax Year 2018 Issue 1808219 COM
Owner:FIELD, LAUREN G	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY RES - Residential Improvements	Tax Year 2015 Issue 1520656 COM

Printed: 12/03/2019 Page 7 of 7